Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: November 22, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

778051-23-0038

778051-23-0038

778051-23-0038

778051-23-0038

778051-23-0038

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

5/31/2023

Rapid City

Rapid City

Rapid City

Rapid City

Rapid City

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

SD

SD

SD

SD

SD

Ruger 10/22 Rifle CAL:22 SN:258-
93282

AWC SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY
Unknown Silencer CAL:.45
SN:070556

ELITE IRON Lapua Silencer
CAL:.338 SN:MF3850

SILENCERCO Unknown Silencer
CAL:.22LR SN:SPCT2-11459

ELITE IRON LLC Unknown Silencer
CAL:.30 SN:MF3806

VALUE

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00



	South Dakota

